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Ljetno Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2009
Srbac, 16. - 18.7.2009

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
16.07.2009 - 9:49 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 1:10.23 ALIÆ Zlatko BSA Doboj, BiH 10.07.2004
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 1:03.21 SIMIÆ Andrej ZATU Novi Sad (SRB) 15.11.2008
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 59.55 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Beograd, Srbija 28.07.2007
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 56.84 HAJDER *** Ensar ZATU Trebinje 11.07.2009
Rekordi BiH 19 + 55.52 GOJKOVIÆ Janko BSA Bari, ITA 16.06.1992
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang God.r. VremeBodova

Mlaði pioniri

1. CEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 1:21.34 247
Mlaði pioniri

2. VIDACIC Dusan 99 Leotar, TB 1:58.47 80
3. MIRNIC Radoslav 98 Mladost, BL 2:19.53 49

Pioniri

1. JOLIC Srdjan 95 Mladost, BL 1:12.17 354
Pioniri

2. BLAGOJEVIC Mihajlo 96 22. April, BL 1:27.43 199
3. BOJINOVIC Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 1:28.92 189
4. INJAC Vuk 96 Delfin, LA 1:50.64 98
5. MILOJEVIC Milos 96 Leotar, TB 1:53.26 91

Kadeti

1. IVIC Dejan 94 22. April, BL 1:12.59 347
Kadeti

Omladinci

1. KONDIC Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 1:08.04 422
Omladinci

2. CEPRKALO Djordje 92 22. April, BL 1:11.43 365

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. SIMIC Nenad 90 22. April, BL 1:02.01 557
Apsolutno / Seniori

2. KONDIC Stefan 91 Mladost, BL 1:08.04 422
3. CEPRKALO Djordje 92 22. April, BL 1:11.43 365
4. JOLIC Srdjan 95 Mladost, BL 1:12.17 354
5. IVIC Dejan 94 22. April, BL 1:12.59 347
6. CEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 1:21.34 247
7. BLAGOJEVIC Mihajlo 96 22. April, BL 1:27.43 199
8. BOJINOVIC Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 1:28.92 189
9. INJAC Vuk 96 Delfin, LA 1:50.64 98

10. MILOJEVIC Milos 96 Leotar, TB 1:53.26 91
11. VIDACIC Dusan 99 Leotar, TB 1:58.47 80
12. MIRNIC Radoslav 98 Mladost, BL 2:19.53 49


